Months 3-24, Five Hundred Dollars ($500) per month or the Royalty Fee calculation of the 

monthly Gross Sales percentage, whichever is greater. 

2. Years 3 and 4, Nine Hundred and Fifty Dollars ($950) per month or the Royalty Fee 

calculation of the monthly Gross Sales percentage, whichever is greater.  

3. Years 5 and 6, One Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Dollars ($1,550) per month or the 

Royalty Fee calculation of the monthly Gross Sales percentage, whichever is greater.  

4. Year 7 and beyond, One Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Dollars ($1950) per month or 

the Royalty Fee calculation of the monthly Gross Sales percentage, whichever is greater.